Events Calendar

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Planning and Economic Development Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 3 9:30 am

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Works Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 4 9:30 am

Transit Executive Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 4 1:30 pm

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Health and Social Services Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 5 9:30 am

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Finance and Administration Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 10 9:30 am

Durham Agricultural Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 10 7:30 pm

Wednesday, February 11, 2026




Committee of the Whole Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 11 9:30 am

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Transit Advisory Committee (TAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 17 7:00 pm

Thursday, February 19, 2026

Durham Environment and Climate Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 19 7:00 pm

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Energy from Waste-Waste Management Advisory Committee (EFW-WMAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 24 7:00 pm

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Regional Council Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 25 9:30 am

Thursday, February 26, 2026

Durham Region Anti-Racism Taskforce Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 26 7:00 pm
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